
    

                                               

Sunday Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

BOOKINGS 
ESSENTIAL FOR ALL 

BUS OUTINGS DUE TO 
LIMITED SEATING. 

 
 

 
 

  

 
 

 
 
 
 

ACTIVTIES MAY 
CHANGE AT SHORT 

NOTICE 

      1 
Saturday with 

Catherine at the 
Leisure Centre 

2     3 
 Movie & Ice cream (FR) 
 
 
 
PM Gym 

4 
AM Ball Games 
 
1:15pm Tuesday 
Trivia 
PM Winston Play  

5 
10:30am Bingo (RT) 
 
PM Buggy Rides 
 

6 
10:30am Trevor Owen RH 
 
 
 
1:30PM Room Visits  

7   10.15am Church 
10:30am Poker w/ Kevin 
PM Meet & Greet @ Tiki 
Bar (MVH Courtyard) 

8 
Saturday with Jess 
Valentine’s craft 
Leisure Centre 

 

9  10 
AM morning tea & Activity 
Planning LR 
  
PM Gym  

11 
AM Musical Mind Games 
AM Chair Yoga (RH) 
 
PM LLO paperwork 
 

12 Catholic Mass 10am 
 
 
Chinese Lunar New Year 
Takeaway Lunch (MVH) 

 

1:30PM Buggy Rides 

13 
AM Valentine’s Biscuit 
booth RH 
 
 
1:30PM Friend’s Café  

14   10.15am Church 
Valentine’s day 

10:30am Bingo PH2 
1:30PM Happy Hour 

15 
Saturday with 

Andrea at the Leisure 
Centre 

16 17 
10:30am Tropical Squeeze 
RH 
 
 
PM Gym 

18 
10:30AM Pelorus Pals RH  
1:15pm Nail Care 
PM Winston Play  
 

 

19 9am LLO Meeting 

10:30am Uker-Lyptus 
Strummers RH     
1PM Shopping 

20 
10:30am Trevor Owen RH 
 

1:30PM Ball Games 
 

21  10.15am Church 
10:30am Bingo PH2 
10:30am Poker Game w/ 
Kevin  
 
PM Word Search Comp  

22 
Bingo with Simone   

10:30 am - RVH 

23 
 

24 
10:30AM Room Visits 
1:30pm Gym  

25  Winston  
10:30AM Chair 
Yoga  
PM Paint in the 
Park (Palmetum) 

26 
BBQ LUNCH 

 

27 
10:30am Big Bingo RH 
 
 
1:30PM Strand Visit  

28  10.15am Church 
10:30am Bingo PH2 
 
1PM Pampering 

 


